

CSU San Diego Unit-6 Skilled Trades STEWARD ELECTIONS

1-Additional Co-Facilities Steward & 1-Housing Steward

IMPORTANT: Only Teamster 2010 members in good standing are eligible to become union stewards and/or vote in this election. Only Members in Housing will be eligible to vote for Housing Steward.

*** Steward Self Nomination Form Due Friday, March 24, 2023***

***Electronic Email Voting will be open on Apr 4th, Apr 5th and Apr 6th ***

To be placed on the <u>Teamsters 2010 Unit-6</u> election ballot for Additional Co-Facilities Steward or Housing Steward for CSU San Diego, please complete the self-nomination information below and email this form to Michael Sherritt at <u>msherritt@teamsters2010.org</u> before 5pm Friday, March 24, 2023.

Steward Self-Nomination Form

CSU San Diego Unit-6 Skilled Trades

I am a member in good standing with Teamsters Local 2010, CSU Unit-6 Skilled Trades. I request to be placed on the **Steward Election Ballot for: (Circle One)**

Circle: Additional Co-Facilities Steward Circle: Housing Steward (Only union members in housing can self-nominate for housing steward.)

NAME:	DATE:
SIGNATURE:	
CONTACT PHONE:	
CONTACT EMAIL:	
CLASSIFICATION:	
WORKSITE LOCATION:	_